Shenzhen Patpet Technology Co., Ltd
Model Difference
Product description: Dog Trainning Collar
Model name: p-collar 210
p-collar 301S, p-collar 301BS, p-collar 306S, p-collar 306BS, p-collar 310S, p-collar 310BS,
p-collar 316S, p-collar 316BS, p-collar 318S, p-collar 318BS, p-collar 210A, p-collar 210B,
p-collar 216A, p-collar 216B, p-collar 218A, p-collar 218B, p-collar 220A, p-collar 220B,
p-collar 230A, p-collar 230B
Trade Name: N/A
FCC ID: 2AHHYP-COLLAR210
All the model are the same circuit and RF module, except model names.
Regards
Sincerely
Client’s signature:
Client’s name / title : Du Ligang / Manager
Contact information / address: No. 59-63, The 2nd Industrial Park, Houting, Shajing Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen City, China.